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MANAGEMENT LEADERSHIP TEAM/CONFIDENTIAL EMPLOYEES 

 

SUBJECT:  Salary Schedule, Work Year, Vacation And Holidays 
 

CLASSIFIED CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE 

(Effective July 1, 2017  1%) 

 

 

     Step 

 

Range 

 

1 

  

2 

  

3 

  

4 

  

5 

    

6 

 

I. 

 

$ 3,187 

  

$  3,347 

  

$  3,515 

  

$  3,697 

  

$  3,879 

  

$  4,076 

 

II. 

 

  3,697 

  

   3,879 

  

   4,079 

  

   4,284 

  

   4,502 

  

   4,729 

 

III. 

 

   4,079 

  

   4,284 

  

   4,502 

  

   4,727 

  

   4,968 

  

   5,221 

 

IV. 

 

   4,502 

  

   4,727 

  

   4,968 

  

   5,222 

  

   5,484 

  

   5,763 

 

V. 

 

   5,763 

  

6,053 

  

   6,360 

  

   6,684 

  

   7,018 

  

   7,375 

 

VI. 

 

   6,851 

  

   7,197 

  

   7,557 

  

   7,935 

  

   8,330 

  

   8,753 

 

 

 

I. Personnel Clerk 

 

I. Board Records Clerk 

 

 II. Personnel Secretary 

 

 III. Board Records Secretary 

 

 IV. Personnel Technician 

 

 IV. Assistant Superintendent's Secretary 

 

 V. Executive Assistant 

 

 VI. Senior Executive Assistant 

 

 

 
 

Management/Leadership/Confidential personnel are also eligible for any longevity increment for which they would be eligible if they were members of the CSEA bargaining unit. 

Specifically for the 2017-18 school year, pursuant to Article 13, Section 5, such employees shall be eligible for longevity increments as follows: (1) after completion of seventeen 

(17) years of employment with the District, the employee shall receive a one thousand eight hundred seventy-three dollar ($1873) longevity increment each subsequent year in 

addition to his/her placement on the salary schedule, above; (2) after twenty (20) years of District employment, the employee shall receive a three thousand three hundred thirteen 

dollar ($3313) longevity increment; (3) after twenty-five (25) years of District employment, the longevity increment shall increase to four thousand, five hundred five dollars 

($4505); after thirty (30) years of employment, the longevity increment shall increase to five thousand, seven hundred one dollars ($5701). Whenever the Classified Salary 

Schedule is increased, each longevity increment shall be increased by a minimum of the same percent amount and this section of the Management Leadership Team/Classified 

Employees salary schedule shall be adjusted accordingly. 

 

 


