MANAGEMENT LEADERSHIP TEAM/CONFIDENTIAL EMPLOYEES

SUBJECT: Salary Schedule, Work Year, Vacation And Holidays

Step Range	1	2	3	4	5	6
I.	\$ 3,187	\$ 3,347	\$ 3,515	\$ 3,697	\$ 3,879	\$ 4,076
II.	3,697	3,879	4,079	4,284	4,502	4,729
III.	4,079	4,284	4,502	4,727	4,968	5,221
IV.	4,502	4,727	4,968	5,222	5,484	5,763
V.	5,763	6,053	6,360	6,684	7,018	7,375
VI.	6,851	7,197	7,557	7,935	8,330	8,753

CLASSIFIED CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE (Effective July 1, 2017 1%)

- I. Personnel Clerk
- I. Board Records Clerk
- II. Personnel Secretary
- III. Board Records Secretary
- IV. Personnel Technician
- IV. Assistant Superintendent's Secretary
- V. Executive Assistant
- VI. Senior Executive Assistant

Management/Leadership/Confidential personnel are also eligible for any longevity increment for which they would be eligible if they were members of the CSEA bargaining unit. Specifically for the 2017-18 school year, pursuant to Article 13, Section 5, such employees shall be eligible for longevity increments as follows: (1) after completion of seventeen (17) years of employment with the District, the employee shall receive a one thousand eight hundred seventy-three dollar (\$1873) longevity increment each subsequent year in addition to his/her placement on the salary schedule, above; (2) after twenty (20) years of District employment, the employee shall receive a three thousand three hundred thirteen dollar (\$3313) longevity increment; (3) after twenty-five (25) years of District employment, the longevity increment shall increase to four thousand, five hundred five dollars (\$4505); after thirty (30) years of employment, the longevity increment shall increase to five thousand, seven hundred one dollars (\$5701). Whenever the Classified Salary Schedule is increased, each longevity increment shall be increased by a minimum of the same percent amount and this section of the Management Leadership Team/Classified Employees salary schedule shall be adjusted accordingly.